
2014 Amateur Series Provisional Results:

Name: Horse's Name: Level New Level Total: NRA1 CVRC NRA 2 SDRC1 GEORGE Email address Cell Number

Tarryn Sissons Eagles Lyric EV70 EV 80 46 9 0 14 11 12 gillywobble@hotmail.com 0716058284

Suzanne Borzon Indian Winter EV80 EV90 45 11 0 16 6 12 suzanne.borzon@gmail.com 0825511997

Dawn Sholto - Douglas Sally EV70 EV 80 34 8 10 7 E 9 dawnsd@iafrica.com 0828757230

Kareliesa Reid Saratoga Tobago EV80 31 0 12 9 SCR 0 kareliesareid@me.com 0763948039

Kayley Leverton Hincapie EV70 31 1 11 E 8 11 kayleycyl@yahoo.com 0824757212

Fiona Frylinck Pohlands Woodsmoke 1m 19 11 0 E 8 0 ninjafiona@yahoo.com 0792895770

Suki Holmes GTEC 4 X 4 Holeshot Cherry Bomb EV80 EV90 18 7 0 6 5 SCR bcity@iafrica.com 0824168565

Nerique Nieuwoudt Mr Cum Laude EV90  17 11 0 2 4 0 nerique@novare.com 0732362054

Nerique Nieuwoudt Clarily EV90 16 8 0 8 E 0 nerique@novare.com 0732362054

Annalene Smit The Herbal Horse Southcross Addition EV70 EV80 16 1 9 6 0 0 annie_smit@hotmail.com 0827890593

Julie Ward Grip of Steel EV70 EV 80 15 10 0 5 0 0 julie@ward.co.za 0832800008

Lina Fagefors Bonnievale EV80 EV90 12 6 0 3 3 0 lina@therebellion.co.za 0763095505

Rosie De Jager African Appeal EV80 EV80 10 1 9 0 SCR 0 rosie@capeaudiocollege.com 0827758576

Mike Doo Milstone Feeds Equus 4 x 4 EV80 EV90 10 1 5 0 4 0 mike@penvend.co.za 0834409799

Anna Roberts Antonsson Zhivago EV90 9 9 0 R 0 0 anna@nyhem.co.za 0825561778

Paula Mackay Kahill EV70 8 1 0 7 0 0 kume@mweb.co.za 0829015721

Dawn Sholto - Douglas Assegai Surf's Up EV70 EV80 8 0 0 6 2 E dawnsd@iafrica.com 0828757230

Tristan Abbey Ben Gunn EV80 EV90 6 1 5 0 SCR 0 tristan.abbey@yahoo.com 0847895011

Sheena Bisson Olsen Tuareg EV90 5 E 0 5 0 0 sheena@global.co.za 0823785458

Paulette Doo Millstone Feeds Equus Sakara EV70 5 4 0 0 1 0 paulette@penvend.co.za 0822960214

Telana Rapp Empowerment EV80 4 1 0 3 0 0 telanarapp@gmail.com 0828863241

Tammy Christie IDL Armani EV70 3 3 0 0 0 0 baudains@gmail.com 0834839316

Csaba Borzon Divine Sunset EV90 1 E 0 1 0 0 csaba@cybercapetown.com 0827818374

Roanne Keeton Blazing Star EV80 1 1 0 0 0 0 roanne.keeton@gmail.com 0795038468

Gillian Boshoff ABC's Direct Express Nightingales Palmer EV70 1 1 0 R 0 0

Anna Roberts Cintonsson Chopin EV90 0 R 0 E 0 0 anna@nyhem.co.za 0825561778

Liane Williams Fire Sprite EV80 0 0 0 0 0 0 lianewilliams89@gmail.com 0836487203

Robin Bolten Tall Boy EV90 0 E 0 0 SCR 0 robinbolten@hotmail.com 0768751071


